

## pachet produse birotica

I.D.: 64307023

---

Data publicarii	14.12.21	Coduri CPV	30000000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.883,00 RON - 8.883,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 AGRAFE MARI CUT. 80.00 5 400 2 AGRAFE MICI CUT. 80.00 3.00 240 3 AGRAFE CLIPS CUT. 20.00 6.00 120 4 BANDA CORECTOARE BUC 21.00 10.00 210 5 BATERII PANASONIC BUC 24.00 5.00 120 6 BIBLIORAFT BUC 100.00 9.00 900 7 BURETIERE BUC 10.00 3.00 30 8 CREION MACANIC BUC 24.00 20.00 480 9 CAIET STUDENTESC A4 BUC 20.00 6.00 120 10 CALCULATOR CANON 16 DG BUC 5.00 80.00 400 11 CAPSATOR BUC 5.00 20.00 100 12 CAPSE CUT. 20.00 2.00 40 13 CREION BUC 50.00 1.00 50 14 CUB HARTIE BUC 10.00 10.00 100 15 CUTII CARTON MARI BUC 20.00 5.00 100 16 DOSAR CARTON BUC 500.00 1.00 500 17 DOSAR INCOPCIAT BUC 500.00 1.00 500 18 DOSARE PLASTIC BUC 500.00 1.00 500 19 ELASTECE DE BANI PG. 5.00 10.00 50 21 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 24.00 5.00 120 22 FOLII PROTECTIE 1/100 set 50.00 15.00 750 23 LIPICI BUC 12.00 8.00 96 24 MAPE MARI BUC 20.00 5.00 100 25 MARKER (negru) buc 24.00 5.00 120 26 PERFORATOR 50 PAGINI BUC 2.00 80.00 160 27 PIX CU GEL ALB. ROSU, NEGRU BUC 300.00 2.50 750 28 PIXURI NORMALE BUC 200.00 2.00 400 29 RADIERE BUC 12.00 3.00 36 30 PLICURI MARI BUC 200.00 3.00 600 31 POSTIT ADEZIV BUC 25.00 5.00 125 32 SCOCHI BUC 20.00 3.00 60 33 USB 32GB KINGSTON BUC 6.00 46.00 276 34 CREION CORECTOR BUC 12.00 5.00 60 35 CUB HARTIE ADEZIV+ SUPORT BUC 4.00 30.00 120 36 SUPORT DOCUMENTE BUC 10.00 15.00 150 8,883 TOTAL

---